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MUNICIPALITY: 0202 CAPEMAY City - County of Cape May v Adopted
Municode:|0502 Filename: 0502_fba_2019.xlsm
Website: |www.capemaycity.com
Phone Number: 609-884-9592 |
Mailing Address: 643 Washington Street
|  Email the UFB if not using Outlook | Municipality:|Cape May | state:]| N [zip: [08204
Mayor
First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email
|Cla rence | | Lear | 12/31/2020 |clear@capemaycity.com
Chief Administrative Officer
| Neil | |YOU ng | |nyoung@capemaycity.com

Chief Financial Officer

| Neil | |You ng | |nvounq@capemavcitv.com
Municipal Clerk

| Patricia | | Harbora | |cityclerk@capemaycity.com
Registered Municipal Accountant

| Leon | |Coste||o | |Icostello@ford-scott.com
Governing Body Members

First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

Patricia Hendricks 12/31/2020 phendricks@capemaycity.com

Shaine Meier 12/31/2022 smeier@capemaycity.com

Zack Mullock 12/31/2022 zmullock@capemaycity.com

Stacy Sheehan 12/31/2022 ssheehan@capemaycity.com







